
LOT 15 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D
PHASE 1. 

DUNN JOHN F/DUNN FRANCES E
PO BOX 906
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

05-5S-17-09116-115
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02

32417.00 1.00/
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3

681,157
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55,000

753,835
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753,835

0

766,203

1366/1940 8/08/2018 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN DUNN & ELAINE DU

JOHN F & FRANCES E 

1050/0603 6/24/2005 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRINGTON & COHEN

DUNN
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000043674 Roof Replacement 37,316 02/08/2022

000043675 Roof Replacement 19,640 02/08/2022

25701 GARAGE 325 04/06/2007

23749 SFR 1,041 10/21/2005

2007HX Base Yr

871 SW HILL CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 06 ASB SHINGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,278 130.2967 145.93 916,149 2006 2006 0 0 0 25.65 74.35

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 4028

BAS 3,052 100 3,052 331,139

FDG 2,422 60 1,453 157,649

FGR 1,003 55 552 59,891

FOP 50 30 15 1,628

FSP 574 40 230 24,955

FUS 472 100 472 51,212

FUS 504 100 504 54,684

8,077 6,278 681,157

BAS= S15 W2 S20 E4 S1 E7 N1 E4 N3 E12 FOP= S2 E11 N2 W2 N4 W7
S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E14 S4 FGR= S32 E10 S1 E11 N1 E10 N32 W31$
E31 N15 E4 N8 W4 N4  L8 U8  U6 R6   U13 L13   L6 D6  FSP= W58
S12  R5 U5  E8  R5 D5  S3 E21 N5  R4 U4  E5  D2 R2   R8 U8 $
D8 L8   L2 U2  W5  D4 L4  S5 W21 N3  U5 L5  W8  D5 L5  $ PTR=
N40 FUS= N24 W5 N8 W9 S10 W8 S8 E8 S14 E14$ S40$ PTR= N40E50
FUS= N12 E8 N17 W24 S17 E8 S12 E8$ S40 W50 $ PTR= N90 FDG=
N40 W60 S40 E9 S1 E11 N1 E20 S1 E11 N1 E9$ S90$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,846.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 14,538

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 20 380.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,140

17,678

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


